Overzicht Duindigt 2021 18-5-2021 21:07
Punten 5-3-2-1 per koers (punten voor 1e vier aankomenden)

Kentucky Lobell 18
Kimberly's Wish 16
Doc Holiday 15
Velten Versailles 15
Kay 11
Heine Attack 11
Bijou Noir 10
| can steel 10
Irish Steel 10
Lotte Lobell 10
Bolide Senonchois 9
Karina Alki 9
Ferran Convital 8
Jewel Starlake 8
Joey Junior 8
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Jan Baas

Jolanda Ruiter-Baas
Johan Kloppenbrug
Cees Zijp

Raymond Adema
Eric Westerveld
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Van Bellen Beheer BV

Stal Payday

Pine Point Equine Gmbh
Stal Meiden van Assum
Draviet Stables

Hendriks Trucks

Mw. Y. Wagenaar

P.B. van de Poel Beheer BV
Bakker Vastgoed

Mw. C. Karbodin

mw. S.K. de Glee

Starlake Stable

A.van Schie

A.C.E.M. Schoonderwoerd
A.T. de Wit
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Rob de Vlieger
Jaap van Rijn
Rick Ebbinge
Dennis Minnema
Ruud Pools
Hugo Langeweg
John Dekker
Patrick de Haan
Caroline Aalbers
Tom Kooyman
Johnny Westenbrink
Sinie de Glee
Marc de Jong
Cees Imming
Rob van Toor

Peter Wisker
Samantha Stolker
Erik van den Bergh

Hugo Langeweg jr.
Rob de Vlieger
Jeroen Engwerda
Bas Crebas
Caroline Aalbers
Natasja Sprengers
Patrick de Haan
Yvonne Wagenaar
Rob van Toor
Johnny Westenbrink
Cees Hetteling
Marc de Jong

Sinie de Glee

Dion Tesselaar
Frans van der Blonk
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Ingrid Vermeer
Thomas Bos

Bo Sprengers
Sytske de Vries
Johan van der Wal
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Van Bellen Beheer BV
J.H. van der Horst
Mw. C. Krijnen

G. Molhoek

Boko Stables Holland BV
H. Kloosterman

C.W. Siersema

D. Minnema

Mw. C.M. Alkema

H. Prakken

A. Uit de Bosch
R.C.M. Knipscheer
J.P. van Doleweerd
1.S. Vink

A. Kooij Holding Barendrecht B.V.

€412,50
€242,00
€220,50
€217,00
€194,00
€192,50
€185,00
€180,00
€137,50
€112,00
€86,00
€85,00
€82,50
€81,00
€80,00
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